
Upto the quarter ending:31.03.2022

No. of claims only

Sl. No. Claims Experience  Fire 
 Marine 

Cargo 

 Marine 

Hull 

 Total 

Marine 
 Motor OD  Motor TP  Total Motor  Health 

 Personal 

Accident 

  

Travel 
 Total Health 

 Workmen’s 

Compensation/ 

Employer’s liability 

 Public/ 

Product 

Liability 

 Engineering  Aviation 
 Crop 

Insurance 

 Other 

segments 

** 

 

Miscellaneo

us 

 Total 

1 Claims O/S at the beginning of the period 3,575      2,294    259      2,553          36,582      1,70,689   2,07,271       4,26,954    5,569       38      4,32,561        1,148                      1,743     2,451                    25                       -                 -          5,491         6,56,818    

2 Claims reported during the period 6,289      6,602    389      6,991          3,68,571    48,263      4,16,834       62,88,073  17,030     61      63,05,164       891                        624        6,966                    38                       23,43,247       -          62,438        91,49,482  

(a) Booked During the period 6,000      6,319    380      6,699          3,63,897    43,506      4,07,403       62,76,537  16,559     59      62,93,155       833                        603        6,764                    33                       23,43,187       -          61,719        91,26,396  

(b) Reopened during the Period 289         283      9          292            4,674        4,757       9,431            11,536      471          2        12,009           58                          21          202                      5                        60                  -          719            23,086      

(c) Other Adjustment (to be specified)
-               

3 Claims Settled during the period 4,067      4,717    241      4,958          3,35,211    38,083      3,73,294       58,52,600  12,954     88      16,69,402       554                        401        4,943                    15                       23,43,247       -          55,164        44,56,045  

(a) paid during the period
4,067      4,717    241      4,958          3,35,211    38,083      3,73,294       58,52,600  12,954     88      16,69,402       554                        401        4,943                    15                       23,43,247       -          55,164        44,56,045  

(b)Other Adjustment ( to be specified) -             -               

4 Claims Repudiated during the period 2,411      1,797    56        1,853          23,905      9,563       33,468          1,40,586    4,889       2        1,30,223        300                        427        1,665                    10                       -                 -          5,445         1,75,802    

Other Adjustment ( to be specified)

Claims closed without payment 
96           80        30        110            1,279        827          2,106            3,629        80           -     3,709             13                          8           43                        4                        -                 -          264            6,353        

5

 Unclaimed (Pending claims which are 

transferred to Unclaimed A/c. after the 

mandatory period as prescribed by the 

Authority)

-             -               

6 Claims O/S at End of the period -             -               

Less than  3months 559         741      55        796            34,092      9,409       43,501          3,93,410    1,765       1        3,95,176        168                        52          1,218                    7                        -                 -          3,785         4,45,262    

3 months to 6 months 565         379      88        467            3,884        9,924       13,808          1,87,118    962          -     1,88,080        79                          54          522                      8                        -                 -          773            2,04,356    

6months to 1 year 620         342      36        378            2,549        13,850      16,399          23,657      631          -     24,288           112                        50          322                      1                        -                 -          742            42,912      

1year and above 1,546      840      142      982            4,233        1,37,296   1,41,529       1,14,027    1,318       8        1,15,353        811                        1,377     704                      18                       -                 -          1,756         2,64,076    

Upto the quarter ending 31.03.2022

(Amount in Rs. Lakhs)

Sl. No. Claims Experience  Fire 
 Marine 

Cargo 

 Marine 

Hull 

 Total 

Marine 
 Motor OD  Motor TP  Total Motor  Health 

 Personal 

Accident 

  

Travel 
 Total Health 

 Workmen’s 

Compensation/ 

Employer’s liability 

 Public/ 

Product 

Liability 

 Engineering  Aviation 
 Crop 

Insurance 

 Other 

segments 

** 

 

Miscellaneo

us 

 Total 

1 Claims O/S at the beginning of the period 2,99,670  44,289  39,131  83,420        42,538      8,49,032   8,91,570       1,05,288    43,744     99      1,49,131        2,704                      19,076    1,01,854               10,042                 41,742            -          28,987        16,28,196  

2 Claims reported during the period 1,70,544  21,442  9,740    31,182        2,06,267    2,68,249   4,74,516       8,98,696    75,031     374     10,74,038       1,380                      5,153     33,012                  6,732                  99,798            -          40,975        19,37,328  

(a) Booked During the period 1,49,142  19,988  7,945    27,934        2,01,261    2,45,123   4,46,383       8,35,752    71,391     357     10,07,437       1,275                      4,725     31,027                  6,570                  99,798            -          39,907        18,14,198  

(b) Reopened during the Period 21,402     1,454    1,794    3,248          5,006        23,126      28,132          62,944      3,640       16      66,600           105                        428        1,985                    162                     -                 -          1,068         1,23,130    

(c) Other Adjustment (to be specified) -           

3 Claims Settled during the period 82,726     12,437  10,185  22,594        1,28,094    2,30,998   3,52,552       7,61,413    47,930     167     8,09,510        1,254                      3,268     22,834                  5,007                  99,798            -          24,113        14,23,658  

(a) paid during the period 82,726     12,437  10,185  22,594.13    1,28,094    2,30,998   3,52,552       7,61,413    47,930     167     8,09,510        1,254                      3,268     22,834                  5,007                  99,798            -          24,113        14,23,658  

(b)Other Adjustment ( to be specified) -           

4 Claims Repudiated during the period 31,482     5,400    2,187    7,586          18,269      30,568      48,837          58,179      25,975     0        84,154           444                        4,472     7,290                    331                     64                  -          6,411         1,91,072    

Other Adjustment ( to be specified)

1)Claims Closed without payment  
4,030      76        -30       47              822           2,897       3,719            87,490      101          -     87,592           -2                           432        337                      17                       -64                 -          60              96,168      

5

 Unclaimed (Pending claims which are 

transferred to Unclaimed A/c. after the 

mandatory period as prescribed by the 

Authority)

99,798      

6 Claims O/S at End of the period -           

Less than  3months 25,177     5,251    1,396    6,647          28,181      55,177      83,357          85,442      9,917       182     95,541           337                        1,210     4,258                    1,379                  23,781            -          3,877         2,45,565    

3 months to 6 months 20,707     2,204    1,069    3,273          7,209        59,772      66,981          2,441        7,811       -     10,252           108                        220        7,171                    892                     -                 -          2,263         1,11,868    

6months to 1 year 61,270     1,752    40,007  41,759        4,626        85,837      90,463          5,574        5,588       -     11,162           264                        1,854     7,089                    2,030                  -                 -          3,780         2,19,672    

1year and above 1,47,107  28,522  29,145  57,667        7,880        7,15,757   7,23,637       2,026        9,902       57      11,986           2,592                      9,690     65,349                  3,271                  -                 -          16,833        10,38,133  

(a) The Claims O/S figures are consistent with all relevant NL forms

(b) Repudiated means rejected, partial rejection on account of policy terms and conditions

(c) Claim o/s should be exclusive of IBNR AND IBNER reserves 

Date of Upload 30-03-2023

Report version_3

Notes:- 

Notes:- 

FORM NL-37-CLAIMS DATA

UNITED INDIA INSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED

Page 1 of 1


